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Edijs Bergmanis
Karlis Nebars
Janis Berkis

Miks Ernstsons
Ralfs Sirmacis
Guntis Lielkajis
Aigars Bajars
Arnis Alksnis
Andris Ustups
Janis Vorobjovs
Andis Neiksans
Vasily Gryazin
Nikolay Gryazin
Ingus Pantelis
Dmitry Feofanov
Vadim Kuznetsovs
Ints JerSovs
Edgars Pilka
Mikus Nesko
Mareks Svarcs- Svampans

Emils Blams

Dalibnieku saraksts starta numuru seciba

Edgars Grins
AndZejs Jankovskis
Edgars Ceporjus
Janis Veilands
Artirs Simins

Vilnis Mikelsons
Gundars Berkis
Armands Parupe
Ints Marcinkeviés
Andris Malnieks
Aivis Aizsilnieks
Dmitry Lebedik
Yaroslav Fedorov
Martin$ Blumentals
Maxim Gordyushkin
Roman Kapustin
Gints Bérze

Igors Sidorovs
Martins Briedis
Armands Lukins

Reinis Vilsons

"Rallyworkshop"

"Rallyworkshop"

"Sports Racing Technologies"
"Ciedra Racing"
"Rallyworkshop"
"Rallyworkshop"

"ar agro"

"Vorobjovs Racing"
"Dynamic Sport"

"Sports Racing Technologies"
"Sports Racing Technologies"
"Rallyserviss"

"ASRT"

"Quattro ledlauzi"

"NAV"

"Labratorija H6"

"LMT Autosporta Akadémija"

4WD open
4\WD open
4WD open
4\WD open
4WD open
4\WD open
4WD open
4WD open
4WD open
4WD Open A
4WD Open A
2WD open
2WD open
4\WD open
4WD open
4\WD open
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD

2WD open

Mitsubishi EVO IX
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution IX
Mitsubishi EVO VI
Mitsubishi EVO IX
Mitsubishi EVO IX
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi EVO VI
Mitsubishi Lancer
Mitsubishi EVO X
Mitsubishi Lancer EVOX
Peugeot 208 R2
Peugeot 208 R2

Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Evo8

Subaru Impreza

Subaru Impreza

Subaru Impreza

subaru impreza

Subaru Impreza

Ford Fiesta R2



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Kenneth Sepp
Rasmus Uustulnd
Kalle Rovanpera

Karl Martin Volver
Vitalijus Plastininas
Saulius Trapuila
Janis Grinbergs
Remigijus Orvydas
Tomas Ramanauskas
Oto Niks Patmalnieks
Janis Krickis

Janis Cieléns

Zigurds Kalnin$
Ainars lgavens
Danila Belokons
Karel Tolp

Aldis Vilcans
Ronalds Baldins
Janis Balodis

Elmars Brunovskis
Deividas Gezevicius
Mindaugas Kamiskas
Valdas Tamoliunas
Dainius Pranys

Kestutis Garnelis

Tanel Kasesalu
Imre Kuusk

Risto Pietildinen
Margus Joerand
Vytenis Plastininas
Mindaugas Meillnas
Janis Strazdins
Mindaugas Sokas
Vytautas Kazeliunas
Valts Virzins
Ginters Gints FiSers
Salvis Rambols
Renars Salaks

Uldis Znotins

Toms Freibergs
THTH

Daira Vilcane

Ingars Sakne
Kaspars Fricsons
Janis Naglis

Rimantas Gezevicius
IViindaugas

RacAdnnavifiiic

Ervinas Snitkas
Mantas Strielkauskas

Justina Garneliene

"Sar-Tech Motorsport"

"Sar-Tech Motorsport"

"ASRT"

"Mazeikiy auto sporto klubas"

"Litnaglis "
"AMSK Versme"
"Rally 4 fun"

"707 racing team"

"ASRT Rally team"
"Dynamic Sport"
"ECOM"

"Rencénu autoklubs"
"KE"

"ASRT"

"Ukmergés AMSK"
"RALLY4FUN"

"VARO Racing"
"Kelmeés ASK"

2WD Open A
2WD Open A
2WD open
2WD open
SG-3

2WD LT
2WD open
SG-3

SG-3

2WD open
2WD open
2WD open
2WD open
2WD open
2WD Open A
2WD Open A
4WD open
4WD open
4\WD open
4WD open
SG-2

SG-2

SG-2

SG-2

2WD LT

Ford Fiesta R2
Ford Fiesta R2
Citroen C2R2 MAX
Peugeot 208 R2
Mitsubishi Lancer
BMW M3

BMW 3

Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza WRX STI
Renault Clio

VW GOLF

VW GOLF II

BMW Compact
FIAT 124 B

Ford Fiesta R2
Honda Civic Type-r
Mitsubishi EVO
Mitsubishi EVO X
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi EVO X
Opel Kadett
RENAULT CLIO
Peugeot 206
BMW 318

BMW 318



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Saulius Venclovas

Ricards Raimonds Viksna

Roberts Lokis
Edgars Grinttis
Martins Sesks
Toms Lielkajis
Lauris Bérzins
Martins Kalnins
Kaspars Kols

Kristaps Lacis

Aisvydas Paliukénas
Martin$ Meldrajs
Juris Upmalis

Arvis Grinitis

Uldis Briedis

Toms Pirktins
Martins Indriksons
Romans Ivanovs
Zintis Kols

Armands Ziemelis

"will be specified"
"Autosports Grobina"

"SAFE \'\'ENTUZIASTI\'\'"
"AGE-Sport"

"LMT Autosporta Akadémija"
"LMT Autosporta Akadémija"

2WD LT

2WD open
2WD open
2WD open
2WD open
2WD open
1600 klase
1600 klase
1600 klase
1600 klase

BMW M3

Honda Civic type-r
Vaz 21011

VAZ 21063

Honda Civic Type-R
FORD Fiesta

VW Golf

Honda Civic

VW Golf

VW Golf 2



